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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Maggie Wallace         Overall        1/3      51    45:10.01
2     Eugene Botes           Overall        1/3      54    47:55.05
3     Mark Gallagher         Overall        2/3      55    48:49.08
4     Christopher Garvin     Overall        3/3      58    50:42.07
5     Joseph Boris           M3539          1/3      58    51:23.09
6     Ryan Scott             M3539          2/3      59    51:39.06
7     Matthew Leitsch        M3034          1/4    1:00    52:30.05
8     Dannelly Brown         Overall        2/3    1:00    53:08.07
9     Maxwell Adams          M4549          1/2    1:01    53:16.02
10    Lindsay Robbins        Overall        3/3    1:01    53:42.04
11    Katherine Smith        F2529          1/1    1:02       54:23
12    Georgina Huston        F4044          1/4    1:03    55:20.03
13    Katie Yensen           F1824          1/2    1:03    55:28.04
14    Emily Messina          F1824          2/2    1:04    56:07.04
15    Heather Burns          F4549          1/3    1:05    56:47.09
16    Eric Burns             M4044          1/5    1:05    56:52.07
17    Brian Kane             M4044          2/5    1:05    57:09.05
18    Danielle Coleman       F4044          2/4    1:05    57:23.06
19    Dana Page              F5559          1/2    1:05    57:29.04
20    Rosemary Merkel        F3034          1/3    1:05    57:32.07
21    Rob Wilson             M5054          1/2    1:07    58:39.01
22    Amy Schlereth          F3034          2/3    1:07    58:50.04
23    Christopher Neuman     M4044          3/5    1:07    59:21.03
24    John Zeigler           M4549          2/2    1:08    59:42.05
25    James Dillehay         M2529          1/1    1:08    59:45.03
26    Mark Quinn             M5559          1/1    1:08    59:52.09
27    Matthew McElroy        M3539          3/3    1:08    59:58.07
28    Jeff Delone            M6064          1/1    1:08  1:00:10.04
29    Joanna Chodorowska     F5054          1/5    1:09  1:00:52.08
30    Maya Uddin             F3034          3/3    1:10  1:01:38.02
31    Kathleen Leslie        F5054          2/5    1:10  1:01:41.05
32    Jennifer Agnew         F5559          2/2    1:11  1:02:37.02
33    Margaret Poniatowski   F4044          3/4    1:11  1:02:53.04
34    Matt Woods             M3034          2/4    1:12  1:02:59.08
35    Michelle Morges        F3539          1/1    1:12  1:03:45.07
36    Ian Drake              M4044          4/5    1:14  1:04:48.07
37    Ryan Blaszczak         M3034          3/4    1:14     1:05:06
38    Katharine Borczak      F5054          3/5    1:18  1:08:38.08
39    Lori Lynch             F4044          4/4    1:19  1:09:33.05
40    David Kalb             M5054          2/2    1:19  1:09:46.02
41    Carolyn Joniak         F4549          2/3    1:20     1:10:09
42    Marina Sadikoska       F5054          4/5    1:20  1:10:18.08
43    Jonathan Lyon          M4044          5/5    1:22  1:11:47.01
44    Jana Nogowski          F4549          3/3    1:23  1:12:55.09
45    Pat Pallotta           F6064          1/2    1:28  1:17:25.02
46    John Horst             M3034          4/4    1:28  1:17:31.06
47    Holly Maitland McKenna F5054          5/5    1:28  1:17:35.05
48    Gisele Muller-Parker   F6064          2/2    1:28  1:17:40.08
49    Andrew Kotch           M1824          1/1    1:29  1:18:25.09
50    Diane McManus          F6569          1/1    1:32  1:20:41.05
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